
                       Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale Elementary School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4677  Bret Connolly                   12  Iowa-Grant                     16:38.5  5:22 
      2 4663  Ben Varela                      12  Fennimore                      16:53.7  5:27 
      3 4607  Noah Wood                       12  Cuba City                      17:02.6  5:30 
      4 4708  Josh Richardson                  9  Southwestern/Benton            17:05.3  5:31 
      5 4660  Isaac Henkel                    12  Fennimore                      17:10.7  5:32 
      6 4543  Kaleb Broughton                 11  Albany                         17:19.1  5:35 
      7 4582  Bodey Bright                    10  Boscobel                       17:33.6  5:40 
      8 4597  Andy Atten                      12  Cuba City                      17:39.3  5:41 
      9 4658  Griffin Fry                     11  Fennimore                      17:41.6  5:42 
     10 4682  Noah Lange                      11  Iowa-Grant                     17:42.2  5:42 
     11 4691  Lakota Brewer                   10  Riverdale                      17:43.2  5:43 
     12 4589  Graydon Richter                  9  Boscobel                       17:43.2  5:43 
     13 4585  Alex Kreul                      11  Boscobel                       17:48.9  5:45 
     14 4588  Carter Molzof                   11  Boscobel                       17:56.2  5:47 
     15 4587  Tyler Miller                    11  Boscobel                       17:57.2  5:47 
     16 4590  Ashton Udelhoven                10  Boscobel                       18:03.7  5:49 
     17 4583  Harrison Davis                  10  Boscobel                       18:10.6  5:52 
     18 4544  Kamden Broughton                 9  Albany                         18:11.3  5:52 
     19 4675  Jason Bartolo-Garcia            10  Iowa-Grant                     18:16.1  5:53 
     20 4655  Orlando Bonilla                 11  Fennimore                      18:19.0  5:54 
     21 4693  Caleb Schlehlein                12  Riverdale                      18:22.9  5:55 
     22 4679  Will Fulton                     11  Iowa-Grant                     18:23.8  5:56 
     23 4695  Wyatt Schramm                    9  Riverdale                      18:25.4  5:56 
     24 4545  River Cockroft                  10  Albany                         18:28.9  5:57 
     25 4637  Marcus Kendall                  10  Darlington                     18:33.2  5:59 
     26 4696  Hunter Wilkinson                 9  Riverdale                      18:34.0  5:59 
     27 4548  Brooks Wachholz                  9  Albany                         18:38.3  6:00 
     28 4676  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin            10  Iowa-Grant                     18:40.6  6:01 
     29 4684  C.J. Straka                     12  Iowa-Grant                     18:43.8  6:02 
     30 4644  Brandon Reyes                   11  Darlington                     18:46.4  6:03 
     31 4603  Tucker Lange                    10  Cuba City                      18:51.0  6:05 
     32 4569  Ayden Slater                     9  Argyle/Pecatonica              18:51.4  6:05 
     33 4561  Mitchell Johnsen                10  Argyle/Pecatonica              18:52.9  6:05 
     34 4685  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo           10  Iowa-Grant                     18:53.4  6:05 
     35 4563  Grant Kuberski                  11  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:00.9  6:08 
     36 4646  Mason Wiegel                    10  Darlington                     19:01.2  6:08 
     37 4692  Carson Knight                   12  Riverdale                      19:05.6  6:09 
     38 4567  Landon Newman                    9  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:13.6  6:12 
     39 4602  Remington Hrubes                11  Cuba City                      19:18.6  6:13 
     40 4604  Jace Niles                      11  Cuba City                      19:20.1  6:14 
     41 4642  Kane McDermott                  11  Darlington                     19:26.8  6:16 
     42 4636  Phoenix Johnson                 10  Darlington                     19:26.9  6:16 
     43 4586  Kayden Kreul                    12  Boscobel                       19:28.6  6:17 
     44 4638  Landon King                     12  Darlington                     19:29.2  6:17 
     45 4683  Beckem Stecklein                10  Iowa-Grant                     19:34.7  6:19 
     46 4547  Beckett Wachholz                11  Albany                         19:36.5  6:19 
     47 4694  James Schramm                    9  Riverdale                      19:39.2  6:20 
     48 4568  Garrett Phillipson              12  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:48.0  6:23 
     49 4635  Junior Jimenez                  12  Darlington                     19:50.2  6:24 
     50 4628  Eli Aird                        12  Darlington                     19:50.5  6:24 
     51 4546  Tyler Patchen                   11  Albany                         19:57.3  6:26 
     52 4542  Brodyn Bakken                    9  Albany                         20:06.2  6:29 
     53 4601  Isaac Hermsen                   11  Cuba City                      20:13.5  6:31 
     54 4641  Martin Lobato                   12  Darlington                     20:21.2  6:34 
     55 4600  Gabe Heins                       9  Cuba City                      20:23.8  6:34 
     56 4705  Karson Gleason                   9  Southwestern/Benton            20:28.5  6:36 
     57 4704  Caleb Craugh                     9  Southwestern/Benton            20:35.0  6:38 
     58 4557  Trevor Doescher                 12  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:41.1  6:40 
     59 4630  Matthew Belanger                12  Darlington                     20:44.8  6:41 
     60 4681  Connor Johnson                  10  Iowa-Grant                     20:48.0  6:42 
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                                     Riverdale Elementary School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4605  Lucas Thoma                     11  Cuba City                      21:01.6  6:47 
     62 4680  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales          11  Iowa-Grant                     21:02.4  6:47 
     63 4562  Samuel Koch                     12  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:09.8  6:49 
     64 4584  Jonah Knowles                   11  Boscobel                       21:11.8  6:50 
     65 4566  Braelyn Meinert                 12  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:25.9  6:54 
     66 4640  Jonas Lobato                    10  Darlington                     21:28.0  6:55 
     67 4559  Eli Harris                      11  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:47.8  7:01 
     68 4606  Austin Weber                    12  Cuba City                      21:48.6  7:02 
     69 4634  William Gonzalez                12  Darlington                     21:54.0  7:03 
     70 4558  Gunner Gerber                   11  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:06.2  7:07 
     71 4678  Holdyn Degenhardt               10  Iowa-Grant                     22:07.7  7:08 
     72 4659  Teegan Griswold                  9  Fennimore                      22:12.4  7:09 
     73 4631  Ruben Bello                     12  Darlington                     22:29.7  7:15 
     74 4707  Scott Perkins                    9  Southwestern/Benton            22:42.1  7:19 
     75 4632  Josue Castro                    12  Darlington                     22:55.9  7:23 
     76 4598  Brayden Coffey                  12  Cuba City                      23:05.8  7:27 
     77 4662  Kobe Rosemeyer                  10  Fennimore                      23:23.6  7:32 
     78 4647  Evander Wolfe                   11  Darlington                     23:26.7  7:33 
     79 4571  Max Soper                       10  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:30.4  7:34 
     80 4629  Emanuel Arriaga                 11  Darlington                     23:31.3  7:35 
     81 4599  Benji Dawson                    10  Cuba City                      23:36.8  7:37 
     82 4633  Behrett Cecil                    9  Darlington                     23:44.2  7:39 
     83 4570  Bryce Slater                    11  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:58.9  7:44 
     84 4565  Nolan McCarthy                   9  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:00.4  7:44 
     85 4706  Mason Pearce                    10  Southwestern/Benton            24:19.5  7:50 
     86 4643  Yexon Moncada-Lanza             12  Darlington                     24:33.2  7:55 
     87 4639  Oliver King                      9  Darlington                     24:39.6  7:57 
     88 4645  Balta Roman                     11  Darlington                     25:20.9  8:10 
     89 4560  Matthew Jayne                   10  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:29.4  8:13 
    10/17/2024  7:49PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                       Weather:  Sunny, 59° F



                       Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale Elementary School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/11 4677  Bret Connolly              12  Iowa-Grant                     16:38.5  5:22 
      2    2  1/6  4663  Ben Varela                 12  Fennimore                      16:53.7  5:27 
      3    3  1/11 4607  Noah Wood                  12  Cuba City                      17:02.6  5:30 
      4    4  1/5  4708  Josh Richardson             9  Southwestern/Benton            17:05.3  5:31 
      5    5  2/6  4660  Isaac Henkel               12  Fennimore                      17:10.7  5:32 
      6    6  1/7  4543  Kaleb Broughton            11  Albany                         17:19.1  5:35 
      7    7  1/9  4582  Bodey Bright               10  Boscobel                       17:33.6  5:40 
      8    8  2/11 4597  Andy Atten                 12  Cuba City                      17:39.3  5:41 
      9    9  3/6  4658  Griffin Fry                11  Fennimore                      17:41.6  5:42 
     10   10  2/11 4682  Noah Lange                 11  Iowa-Grant                     17:42.2  5:42 
     11   11  1/6  4691  Lakota Brewer              10  Riverdale                      17:43.2  5:43 
     12   12  2/9  4589  Graydon Richter             9  Boscobel                       17:43.2  5:43 
     13   13  3/9  4585  Alex Kreul                 11  Boscobel                       17:48.9  5:45 
     14   14  4/9  4588  Carter Molzof              11  Boscobel                       17:56.2  5:47 
     15   15  5/9  4587  Tyler Miller               11  Boscobel                       17:57.2  5:47 
     16   16  6/9  4590  Ashton Udelhoven           10  Boscobel                       18:03.7  5:49 
     17   17  7/9  4583  Harrison Davis             10  Boscobel                       18:10.6  5:52 
     18   18  2/7  4544  Kamden Broughton            9  Albany                         18:11.3  5:52 
     19   19  3/11 4675  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       10  Iowa-Grant                     18:16.1  5:53 
     20   20  4/6  4655  Orlando Bonilla            11  Fennimore                      18:19.0  5:54 
     21   21  2/6  4693  Caleb Schlehlein           12  Riverdale                      18:22.9  5:55 
     22   22  4/11 4679  Will Fulton                11  Iowa-Grant                     18:23.8  5:56 
     23   23  3/6  4695  Wyatt Schramm               9  Riverdale                      18:25.4  5:56 
     24   24  3/7  4545  River Cockroft             10  Albany                         18:28.9  5:57 
     25   25  1/20 4637  Marcus Kendall             10  Darlington                     18:33.2  5:59 
     26   26  4/6  4696  Hunter Wilkinson            9  Riverdale                      18:34.0  5:59 
     27   27  4/7  4548  Brooks Wachholz             9  Albany                         18:38.3  6:00 
     28   28  5/11 4676  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin       10  Iowa-Grant                     18:40.6  6:01 
     29   29  6/11 4684  C.J. Straka                12  Iowa-Grant                     18:43.8  6:02 
     30   30  2/20 4644  Brandon Reyes              11  Darlington                     18:46.4  6:03 
     31   31  3/11 4603  Tucker Lange               10  Cuba City                      18:51.0  6:05 
     32   32  1/14 4569  Ayden Slater                9  Argyle/Pecatonica              18:51.4  6:05 
     33   33  2/14 4561  Mitchell Johnsen           10  Argyle/Pecatonica              18:52.9  6:05 
     34   34  7/11 4685  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo      10  Iowa-Grant                     18:53.4  6:05 
     35   35  3/14 4563  Grant Kuberski             11  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:00.9  6:08 
     36   36  3/20 4646  Mason Wiegel               10  Darlington                     19:01.2  6:08 
     37   37  5/6  4692  Carson Knight              12  Riverdale                      19:05.6  6:09 
     38   38  4/14 4567  Landon Newman               9  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:13.6  6:12 
     39   39  4/11 4602  Remington Hrubes           11  Cuba City                      19:18.6  6:13 
     40   40  5/11 4604  Jace Niles                 11  Cuba City                      19:20.1  6:14 
     41   41  4/20 4642  Kane McDermott             11  Darlington                     19:26.8  6:16 
     42   42  5/20 4636  Phoenix Johnson            10  Darlington                     19:26.9  6:16 
     43   43  6/20 4638  Landon King                12  Darlington                     19:29.2  6:17 
     44   44  5/7  4547  Beckett Wachholz           11  Albany                         19:36.5  6:19 
     45   45  6/6  4694  James Schramm               9  Riverdale                      19:39.2  6:20 
     46   46  5/14 4568  Garrett Phillipson         12  Argyle/Pecatonica              19:48.0  6:23 
     47   47  7/20 4635  Junior Jimenez             12  Darlington                     19:50.2  6:24 
     48   48  6/7  4546  Tyler Patchen              11  Albany                         19:57.3  6:26 
     49   49  7/7  4542  Brodyn Bakken               9  Albany                         20:06.2  6:29 
     50   50  6/11 4601  Isaac Hermsen              11  Cuba City                      20:13.5  6:31 
     51   51  7/11 4600  Gabe Heins                  9  Cuba City                      20:23.8  6:34 
     52   52  2/5  4705  Karson Gleason              9  Southwestern/Benton            20:28.5  6:36 
     53   53  3/5  4704  Caleb Craugh                9  Southwestern/Benton            20:35.0  6:38 
     54   54  6/14 4557  Trevor Doescher            12  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:41.1  6:40 
     55   55  7/14 4562  Samuel Koch                12  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:09.8  6:49 
     56   56  5/6  4659  Teegan Griswold             9  Fennimore                      22:12.4  7:09 
     57   57  4/5  4707  Scott Perkins               9  Southwestern/Benton            22:42.1  7:19 
     58   58  6/6  4662  Kobe Rosemeyer             10  Fennimore                      23:23.6  7:32 
     59   59  5/5  4706  Mason Pearce               10  Southwestern/Benton            24:19.5  7:50 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale Elementary School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    61  Boscobel                                   (17:47.9  88:59.1 0:23.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Bodey Bright              10 17:33.6
       2     12  Graydon Richter            9 17:43.2
       3     13  Alex Kreul                11 17:48.9
       4     14  Carter Molzof             11 17:56.2
       5     15  Tyler Miller              11 17:57.2
       6   ( 16) Ashton Udelhoven          10 18:03.7
       7   ( 17) Harrison Davis            10 18:10.6

       2.    80  Iowa-Grant                                 (17:56.3  89:41.2 2:02.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bret Connolly             12 16:38.5
       2     10  Noah Lange                11 17:42.2
       3     19  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10 18:16.1
       4     22  Will Fulton               11 18:23.8
       5     28  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10 18:40.6
       6   ( 29) C.J. Straka               12 18:43.8
       7   ( 34) Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     10 18:53.4

       3.    92  Fennimore                                  (18:27.5  92:17.4 5:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ben Varela                12 16:53.7
       2      5  Isaac Henkel              12 17:10.7
       3      9  Griffin Fry               11 17:41.6
       4     20  Orlando Bonilla           11 18:19.0
       5     56  Teegan Griswold            9 22:12.4
       6   ( 58) Kobe Rosemeyer            10 23:23.6

       4.   118  Riverdale                                  (18:26.3  92:11.1 1:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Lakota Brewer             10 17:43.2
       2     21  Caleb Schlehlein          12 18:22.9
       3     23  Wyatt Schramm              9 18:25.4
       4     26  Hunter Wilkinson           9 18:34.0
       5     37  Carson Knight             12 19:05.6
       6   ( 45) James Schramm              9 19:39.2

       5.   119  Albany                                     (18:26.9  92:14.1 2:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kaleb Broughton           11 17:19.1
       2     18  Kamden Broughton           9 18:11.3
       3     24  River Cockroft            10 18:28.9
       4     27  Brooks Wachholz            9 18:38.3
       5     44  Beckett Wachholz          11 19:36.5
       6   ( 48) Tyler Patchen             11 19:57.3
       7   ( 49) Brodyn Bakken              9 20:06.2

       6.   121  Cuba City                                  (18:26.4  92:11.6 2:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Noah Wood                 12 17:02.6
       2      8  Andy Atten                12 17:39.3
       3     31  Tucker Lange              10 18:51.0
       4     39  Remington Hrubes          11 19:18.6
       5     40  Jace Niles                11 19:20.1
       6   ( 50) Isaac Hermsen             11 20:13.5
       7   ( 51) Gabe Heins                 9 20:23.8



                       Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale Elementary School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   174  Darlington                                 (19:02.9  95:14.5 0:53.7)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Marcus Kendall            10 18:33.2
       2     30  Brandon Reyes             11 18:46.4
       3     36  Mason Wiegel              10 19:01.2
       4     41  Kane McDermott            11 19:26.8
       5     42  Phoenix Johnson           10 19:26.9
       6   ( 43) Landon King               12 19:29.2
       7   ( 47) Junior Jimenez            12 19:50.2

       8.   184  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (19:09.4  95:46.8 0:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Ayden Slater               9 18:51.4
       2     33  Mitchell Johnsen          10 18:52.9
       3     35  Grant Kuberski            11 19:00.9
       4     38  Landon Newman              9 19:13.6
       5     46  Garrett Phillipson        12 19:48.0
       6   ( 54) Trevor Doescher           12 20:41.1
       7   ( 55) Samuel Koch               12 21:09.8

       9.   225  Southwestern/Benton                        (21:02.1  105:10.4 7:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Josh Richardson            9 17:05.3
       2     52  Karson Gleason             9 20:28.5
       3     53  Caleb Craugh               9 20:35.0
       4     57  Scott Perkins              9 22:42.1
       5     59  Mason Pearce              10 24:19.5



                       Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale Elementary School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1       8/9  4586  Kayden Kreul               12  Boscobel                       19:28.6  6:17 
      2       8/11 4683  Beckem Stecklein           10  Iowa-Grant                     19:34.7  6:19 
      3    1  8/20 4628  Eli Aird                   12  Darlington                     19:50.5  6:24 
      4    2  9/20 4641  Martin Lobato              12  Darlington                     20:21.2  6:34 
      5    3 10/20 4630  Matthew Belanger           12  Darlington                     20:44.8  6:41 
      6       9/11 4681  Connor Johnson             10  Iowa-Grant                     20:48.0  6:42 
      7       8/11 4605  Lucas Thoma                11  Cuba City                      21:01.6  6:47 
      8      10/11 4680  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales     11  Iowa-Grant                     21:02.4  6:47 
      9       9/9  4584  Jonah Knowles              11  Boscobel                       21:11.8  6:50 
     10    4  8/14 4566  Braelyn Meinert            12  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:25.9  6:54 
     11    5 11/20 4640  Jonas Lobato               10  Darlington                     21:28.0  6:55 
     12    6  9/14 4559  Eli Harris                 11  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:47.8  7:01 
     13       9/11 4606  Austin Weber               12  Cuba City                      21:48.6  7:02 
     14    7 12/20 4634  William Gonzalez           12  Darlington                     21:54.0  7:03 
     15    8 10/14 4558  Gunner Gerber              11  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:06.2  7:07 
     16      11/11 4678  Holdyn Degenhardt          10  Iowa-Grant                     22:07.7  7:08 
     17    9 13/20 4631  Ruben Bello                12  Darlington                     22:29.7  7:15 
     18   10 14/20 4632  Josue Castro               12  Darlington                     22:55.9  7:23 
     19      10/11 4598  Brayden Coffey             12  Cuba City                      23:05.8  7:27 
     20      15/20 4647  Evander Wolfe              11  Darlington                     23:26.7  7:33 
     21   11 11/14 4571  Max Soper                  10  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:30.4  7:34 
     22      16/20 4629  Emanuel Arriaga            11  Darlington                     23:31.3  7:35 
     23      11/11 4599  Benji Dawson               10  Cuba City                      23:36.8  7:37 
     24      17/20 4633  Behrett Cecil               9  Darlington                     23:44.2  7:39 
     25   12 12/14 4570  Bryce Slater               11  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:58.9  7:44 
     26   13 13/14 4565  Nolan McCarthy              9  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:00.4  7:44 
     27      18/20 4643  Yexon Moncada-Lanza        12  Darlington                     24:33.2  7:55 
     28      19/20 4639  Oliver King                 9  Darlington                     24:39.6  7:57 
     29      20/20 4645  Balta Roman                11  Darlington                     25:20.9  8:10 
     30   14 14/14 4560  Matthew Jayne              10  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:29.4  8:13 
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                                     Riverdale Elementary School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  Darlington                                 (20:51.7  104:18.5 2:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Eli Aird                  12 19:50.5
       2      2  Martin Lobato             12 20:21.2
       3      3  Matthew Belanger          12 20:44.8
       4      5  Jonas Lobato              10 21:28.0
       5      7  William Gonzalez          12 21:54.0
       6   (  9) Ruben Bello               12 22:29.7
       7   ( 10) Josue Castro              12 22:55.9

       2.    41  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (22:33.9  112:49.2 2:33.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Braelyn Meinert           12 21:25.9
       2      6  Eli Harris                11 21:47.8
       3      8  Gunner Gerber             11 22:06.2
       4     11  Max Soper                 10 23:30.4
       5     12  Bryce Slater              11 23:58.9
       6   ( 13) Nolan McCarthy             9 24:00.4
       7   ( 14) Matthew Jayne             10 25:29.4


